. 170ei024
Stock Price (Baht) %Chg.
KCM 0.43 30.30
KWI 0.43 30.30
CIG 0.05 25.00
NATION 0.05 25.00
TU-PF 0.72 20.00
KWC 326.00 19.85
UMS 0.65 18.18
PIN 6.10 17.31
CHO 0.07 16.67
SABUY 0.94 14.63

Top Gainer Day --> Week

UOBKayHian

Top Gainer %Change (exclude warrants)

Top Gainer Week --> Month
Top Gainer Month --> Quarter

Stock

Ccv

AF
BIOTEC
NEX
BYD
KCM
DOD
AKP
PEER
ACC

KCM
BYD

‘you'r trusted financial partner

Week (5D)
11/09/2024 To 17/09/2024

Price (Baht)

0.32
0.85
0.35
1233
1.64
0.43
3.20
1.09
0.38
0.77

ADB, CPH, NC, PPPM

%Chg.

68.42
49.12
45.83
44.57
43.86
38.71
37.93
36.25
35.71
35.09

Month (1M)

THAILAND

Wednesday, September 18, 2024

19/08/2024 To 17/09/2024

Stock

ADB

NC
NATION
PPPM
SABUY
EA

G

NFC
BYD
CPH

Price (Baht)

1.30
4.24
0.05
0.52
0.94
9.30
8.15
2.30
1.64
17.60

%Chg.

165.31
152.38
150.00
126.09
123.81
119.34
100.74

96.58

95.24

93.41

Quarter (3M)

18/06/2024 To 17/09/2024

Stock

MONO
KGEN
PROEN
PLANET
VG
PPPM
ADB
CPH
APO
NC

Price (Baht)

1.77
1.79
2.96
1.03
2.82
0.52
1.30
17.60
2.36
4.24

%Chg.

210.53
155.71
127.69
123.91
122.05
108.00
103.13

97.75

88.80

82.76

o e o P o A da A4 gy iy oaa g A o v A & Se ey o o2 o o o o s o < o PRI
nwndvilsaiiu Tasteyaninynnguazideduiluiiugods ldud ludetumssudunnugndewasnnuauysaivesloyariug Tnouisnndanning yloi nd Gou (Jszma'lne) S (umiv) diamveavaudnd tumafdsunlasnmuiuniorssunumsaling fivsng T
o ' ' @ o s A v s o i = o @ o o T4 A, A
sl Tag lideadedramin seaniudiiagseaudiie 1915eneumsdndu loveninasu Tae T Idiilunshihsnyou hinasmuimsdensevendnning nieanasnunsdulag ifsing luseay

www.utrade.co.th



